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DATE: 26/09/2022 

SRC ELECTIONS 2022 

 
NOMINATION FORM: FACULTY OF SCIENCE, ENGINEERING AND 

AGRICULTURE 
 
NAME OF THE NOMINEE:           
STUDENT NUMBER:           
LEVEL OF STUDY:           
SIGNATURE:            
 

NO. NAME OF NOMINATOR/SUPPORTER STUDENT NUMBER SIGNATURE 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     
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8.     

9.     

10.     
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